2026 Golf Rates

Low Season

Mid Season

High Season

Peak Season

01/01 - 26/04
26/10 - 31/12

27/04 - 21/06
14/09 - 25/10

22/06 - 19/07
17/08 -13/09

20/07 - 16/08

Green Fee 18 holes
Green Fee 9 holes

Tournament Fee
General Play Fee

Practice Range Fee

Practice Range Fee with Golf Lesson
Practice Range Bag

Practice Range Balls

TopTracer Range

Single Lesson Fee - 55 minutes
Couples Lesson Fee - 55 minutes
Group Lesson Fee - 55 minutes - p.p.

Rental Club Car with GPS 18 holes
Rental Club Car with GPS 9 holes

XT Rental Cart (pull trolley)
Rental JuCad 18 holes (e-trolley)
Rental JuCad 9 holes (e-trolley)
Rental Jucad 30 dd (e-trolley)
Annual Deposit Electric Trolley

Premium Rental Clubs 18 holes + Welcome Kit
Premium Rental Clubs 9 holes + Welcome Kit

120,00 €
80,00 €

25,00 €
15,00 €

35,00 €
20,00 €
15,00 €
Courtesy
Courtesy

120,00 €
160,00 €
70,00 €

60,00 €
45,00 €

Courtesy
30,00 €
22,00 €

500,00 €

70,00 €
55,00 €

140,00 €
90,00 €

30,00 €
15,00 €

35,00 €
20,00 €
15,00 €
Courtesy
Courtesy

120,00 €
160,00 €
70,00 €

60,00 €
45,00 €

Courtesy
30,00 €
22,00 €

390,00 €

70,00 €
55,00 €

160,00 €
100,00 €

30,00 €

50,00 €
25,00 €
15,00 €
Courtesy
Courtesy

150,00 €
220,00 €
90,00 €

60,00 €
45,00 €

Courtesy
30,00 €
22,00 €

390,00 €

70,00 €
55,00 €

180,00 €
110,00 €

30,00 €

50,00 €
25,00 €
15,00 €
Courtesy
Courtesy

150,00 €
220,00 €
90,00 €

60,00 €
45,00 €

Courtesy
30,00 €
22,00 €

390,00 €

70,00 €
55,00 €

- Green Fee & Practice Range Fee includes: water stations, locker and swimming pool
- Rental Car & Rental Electric Trolley includes: 1 bottle of water p.p.
- Peak Season Only: Pay 9 holes and play 18 holes (tee off 13:30-14:30)
- In High & Peak Season: Golf lesson rates are just for the Head Pro

- Professional Players: 30% off on Green Fee

- Junior Players: 50% off on Green Fee and Practice Range Fee (born after 1° January 2008)

- Golf bag sharing is not allowed
- The minimum age to drive a golf car is 18

- Children under the age of 6 are not permitted on the golf course or practice area at any time

- Only small pets can be introduced into the club house, it's not allowed to practice or walk on the course with them
- Any loss or damage to the rental will be charged at the current market price
- The swimming pool is available only in high and peak season
- In case of booking cancellation with less than 48 hours' notice, you will be charged 100% of the fee

- In the event of a round of golf being interrupted for any reason, no refunds will be issued;

however, a voucher will be issued, valid for one year from the date of issue, to complete the round of golf
- Players and Guests are required to wear polo shirts, pants or bermuda shorts. Jeans, tops, t-shirts are not accepted
- Access to play is permitted to players regularly registered for the current year with a golf governing body
- Minimum handicap required is 54. Official handicap certificate may be requested
- Individual Golf Package (minimum 5 Green Fees): 10% off

- All prices are VAT included




